
Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2025---

DATE

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

DATE

26-11-2025

26-11-2025

26-11-2025

26-11-2025

26-11-2025

DATE

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

DATE

28-11-2025

28-11-2025

CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA
EXAMINATION NOTICE I PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

3-Year LL.B. (Hons.) IStSEMESTER (SESSION: 2025-2028)

25401-25412

25413-25424

25425-25436

25449-25460

25401-25412

25413-25424

ROLL NOS.

25437-25448

25449-25460

ROLL NOS.

25413-25424

25425-25436

25437-25448

25449-25460

25401-25412

ROLL NOS.

25425-25436

25437-25448

ROLL NOS.

25437-25448

25449-25460

SUBJECT
Jurisprudence (Legal method,
Indian Legal System, and Basic

Theory of Law)

Law of Contracts - I (General

Principles of Contracts and
Specific Relief Act)

Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act and Consumer

Protection Laws

Substantive Criminal Law
(BNS, etc.)

Family Laws — I

SUB ECT
Jurisprudence (Legal method,
Indian Legal System, and Basic

Theor of Law)
Law of Contracts - I (General

Principles of Contracts and
S ecific Relief Act)

Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act and Consumer

Protection Laws
Substantive Criminal Law

(BNS, etc.)

Family Laws — I

SUBJECT
Jurisprudence (Legal method,
Indian Legal System, and Basic

Theor of Law)

Law of Contracts - I (General

Principles of Contracts and
Specific Relief Act)

Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act and Consumer

Protection Laws
Substantive Criminal Law

(BNS, etc.)

Family Laws — I

SUBJECT
Jurisprudence (Legal method,
Indian Legal System, and Basic

Theor of Law)

Law of Contracts - I (General

Principles of Contracts and
Specific Relief Act)

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 03

Lecture Hall No. 04

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 01

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 03

Lecture Hall No. 04

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 01

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 03

Lecture Hall No. 04

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 01

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 03

Dated: 24-11-2025

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 1'M to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 1'M to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM



Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025- l)K3 0)
DATE

28-11-2025

28-11-2025

28-11-2025

DATE

29-11-2025

29-11-2025

29-11-2025

29-11-2025

29-11-2025

EXAMINATION NOTICE I PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE
3-Year LL.B. (Hons.) SEMESTER (SESSION: 2025-2028)

25401-25412

25413-25424

25425-25436

25449-25460

25401-25412

25413-25424

25425-25436

ROLL NOS.

ROLL NOS.

25437-25448

SUBJECT
Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act and Consumer

Protection Laws
Substantive Criminal Law

(BNS, etc.)

Family Laws — I

SUBJECT
Jurisprudence (Legal method,
Indian Legal System, and Basic

Theor of Law)

Law of Contracts - I (General

Principles of Contracts and
Specific Relief Act)

Law of Torts including Motor
Vehicles Act and Consumer

Protection Laws
Substantive Criminal Law

(BNS, etc.)

Family Laws — I

VENUE

Lecture Hall No. 04

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 01

VENUE

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 03

Lecture Hall No. 04

Faculty Chamber

Lecture Hall No. 01

Dated: 24-11-2025

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

TIME

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

03:00 PM to 05:30 1'M

Note: All students of the allotted group must be present during presentation. There should not be individual prsentation. There will be no

presentation after the due date. In case of delayed presentation, if allowed, 0.25 marks will be deducted per day.

Controller of Examinations


