CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA EXAMINATION NOTICE | PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

3-Year LL.B. (Hons.) 1st SEMESTER (SESSION: 2025-2028)

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2025~ 1839

Dated: 24-11-2025

Letter NoC	LIVEO/OHIV.Exami.IVO	tice/201/2025 10 0°		Dateu. 24-11-2025
DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
25-11-2025	25401-25412	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System, and Basic Theory of Law)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
25-11-2025	25413-25424	Law of Contracts - I (General Principles of Contracts and Specific Relief Act)	Lecture Hall No. 03	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
25-11-2025	25425-25436	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act and Consumer Protection Laws	Lecture Hall No. 04	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
25-11-2025	25437-25448	Substantive Criminal Law (BNS, etc.)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
25-11-2025	25449-25460	Family Laws - I	Lecture Hall No. 01	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
26-11-2025	25413-25424	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System, and Basic Theory of Law)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
26-11-2025	25425-25436	Law of Contracts - I (General Principles of Contracts and Specific Relief Act)	Lecture Hall No. 03	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
26-11-2025	25437-25448	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act and Consumer Protection Laws	Lecture Hall No. 04	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
26-11-2025	25449-25460	Substantive Criminal Law (BNS, etc.)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
26-11-2025	25401-25412	Family Laws - I	Lecture Hall No. 01	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
27-11-2025	25425-25436	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System, and Basic Theory of Law)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
27-11-2025	25437-25448	Law of Contracts - I (General Principles of Contracts and Specific Relief Act)	Lecture Hall No. 03	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
27-11-2025	25449-25460	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act and Consumer Protection Laws	Lecture Hall No. 04	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
27-11-2025	25401-25412	Substantive Criminal Law (BNS, etc.)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
27-11-2025	25413-25424	Family Laws – I	Lecture Hall No. 01	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
28-11-2025	25437-25448	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System, and Basic Theory of Law)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
28-11-2025	25449-25460	Law of Contracts - I (General Principles of Contracts and Specific Relief Act)	Lecture Hall No. 03	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
			· /	

EXAMINATION NOTICE | PROJECT PRESENTATION SCHEDULE

3-Year LL.B. (Hons.) 1st SEMESTER (SESSION: 2025-2028)

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2025- 1839

Dated: 24-11-2025

DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
28-11-2025	25401-25412	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act and Consumer Protection Laws	Lecture Hall No. 04	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
28-11-2025	25413-25424	Substantive Criminal Law (BNS, etc.)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
28-11-2025	25425-25436	Family Laws – I	Lecture Hall No. 01	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
DATE	ROLL NOS.	SUBJECT	VENUE	TIME
29-11-2025	25449-25460	Jurisprudence (Legal method, Indian Legal System, and Basic Theory of Law)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
29-11-2025	25401-25412	Law of Contracts - I (General Principles of Contracts and Specific Relief Act)	Lecture Hall No. 03	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
29-11-2025	25413-25424	Law of Torts including Motor Vehicles Act and Consumer Protection Laws	Lecture Hall No. 04	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
29-11-2025	25425-25436	Substantive Criminal Law (BNS, etc.)	Faculty Chamber	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM
29-11-2025	25437-25448	Family Laws – I	Lecture Hall No. 01	03:00 PM to 05:30 PM

Note: All students of the allotted group must be present during presentation. There should not be individual prsentation. There will be no presentation after the due date. In case of delayed presentation, if allowed, 0.25 marks will be deducted per day.

Controller of Examinations